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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 1

Bromyard A 387 Beat Golden Valley A 386
1 L. WEBB 100 1 N. HILL 98
2 I. DAMPNEY 96 2 T. RUSS 97
3 G. S. POVEY 94 3 M. CLEWER 96
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 97 4 B. PARRY 95

GEC Coventry A 387 Lost to Old Silhillians RC A 390
1 K. HANCOCK 98 1 E, ASQUITH 96
2 P. LAWRENCE 99 2 J. HOLLOWAY 99
3 M. EYLES 95 3 M. DOBLE 97
4 G. ELVYHART 95 4 D. NEAL 98

WRA Halesowen A 387 Beat Bedford A 385
1 J. GROVE 97 1 N. J. DAY 98
2 M. BELLRINGER 98 2 A. GRIFFIN 94
3 P. LANGLEY 93 3 B. CHOWDHARY 98
4 G. MILLIGAN 99 4 J. MARCHANT 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

5 Old Silhillians RC A 1 1 0 0 2 390  

1 Bromyard A 1 1 0 0 2 387
3 WRA Halesowen A 1 1 0 0 2 387
2 GEC Coventry A 1 0 0 1 0 387
6 Golden Valley A 1 0 0 1 0 386
4 Bedford A 1 0 0 1 0 385

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 2

Bromyard A 386 Lost to Old Silhillians RC A 387
1 L. WEBB 99 1 E, ASQUITH 98
2 I. DAMPNEY 98 2 J. HOLLOWAY 97
3 G. S. POVEY 95 3 M. DOBLE 97
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 94 4 D. NEAL 95

GEC Coventry A 386 Beat Bedford A 383
1 K. HANCOCK 99 1 N. J. DAY 98
2 P. LAWRENCE 97 2 A. GRIFFIN 97
3 M. EYLES 95 3 B. CHOWDHARY 95
4 G. ELVYHART 95 4 J. MARCHANT 93

WRA Halesowen A 391 Lost to Golden Valley A 395
1 J. GROVE 99 1 N. HILL 99
2 M. BELLRINGER 98 2 T. RUSS 99
3 P. LANGLEY 97 3 M. CLEWER 99
4 G. MILLIGAN 97 4 B. PARRY 98

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

5 Old Silhillians RC A 2 2 0 0 4 777  

6 Golden Valley A 2 1 0 1 2 781
3 WRA Halesowen A 2 1 0 1 2 778
1 Bromyard A 2 1 0 1 2 773
2 GEC Coventry A 2 1 0 1 2 773
4 Bedford A 2 0 0 2 0 768

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 3

Bromyard A 384 Drew Bedford A 384
1 L. WEBB 100 1 N. J. DAY 100
2 I. DAMPNEY 96 2 A. GRIFFIN 98
3 G. S. POVEY 92 3 B. CHOWDHARY 96
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 96 4 J. MARCHANT 90

GEC Coventry A 383 Lost to WRA Halesowen A 393
1 K. HANCOCK 96 1 J. GROVE 99
2 P. LAWRENCE 100 2 M. BELLRINGER 98
3 M. EYLES 91 3 P. LANGLEY 97
4 G. ELVYHART 96 4 G. MILLIGAN 99

Old Silhillians RC A 384 Lost to Golden Valley A 393
1 E, ASQUITH 96 1 N. HILL 100
2 J. HOLLOWAY 98 2 T. RUSS 98
3 M. DOBLE 96 3 M. CLEWER 98
4 D. NEAL 94 4 B. PARRY 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

6 Golden Valley A 3 2 0 1 4 1174  

3 WRA Halesowen A 3 2 0 1 4 1171
5 Old Silhillians RC A 3 2 0 1 4 1161
1 Bromyard A 3 1 1 1 3 1157
2 GEC Coventry A 3 1 0 2 2 1156
4 Bedford A 3 0 1 2 1 1152

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 4

Bromyard A 391 Beat WRA Halesowen A 382
1 L. WEBB 100 1 J. GROVE 97
2 I. DAMPNEY 99 2 M. BELLRINGER 96
3 G. S. POVEY 95 3 P. LANGLEY 92
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 97 4 G. MILLIGAN 97

GEC Coventry A 385 Beat Golden Valley A 383
1 K. HANCOCK 98 1 N. HILL 98
2 P. LAWRENCE 100 2 T. RUSS 96
3 M. EYLES 92 3 M. CLEWER 96
4 G. ELVYHART 95 4 B. PARRY 93

Bedford A 389 Beat Old Silhillians RC A 384
1 N. J. DAY 98 1 E, ASQUITH 96
2 A. GRIFFIN 100 2 J. HOLLOWAY 97
3 B. CHOWDHARY 94 3 M. DOBLE 96
4 J. MARCHANT 97 4 D. NEAL 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

1 Bromyard A 4 2 1 1 5 1548  

6 Golden Valley A 4 2 0 2 4 1557
3 WRA Halesowen A 4 2 0 1 4 1553
5 Old Silhillians RC A 4 2 0 2 4 1545
2 GEC Coventry A 4 2 0 2 4 1541
4 Bedford A 4 1 1 2 3 1541

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 5

Bromyard A 389 Beat GEC Coventry A 382
1 L. WEBB 98 1 K. HANCOCK 96
2 I. DAMPNEY 98 2 P. LAWRENCE 98
3 G. S. POVEY 98 3 M. EYLES 95
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 95 4 G. ELVYHART 93

WRA Halesowen A 388 Beat Old Silhillians RC A 386
1 J. GROVE 100 1 E, ASQUITH 97
2 M. BELLRINGER 98 2 J. HOLLOWAY 98
3 P. LANGLEY 93 3 M. DOBLE 96
4 G. MILLIGAN 97 4 D. NEAL 95

Bedford A 394 Beat Golden Valley A 391
1 N. J. DAY 100 1 N. HILL 97
2 A. GRIFFIN 98 2 T. RUSS 97
3 B. CHOWDHARY 98 3 M. CLEWER 97
4 J. MARCHANT 98 4 B. PARRY 100

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

1 Bromyard A 5 3 1 1 7 1937  

3 WRA Halesowen A 5 3 0 1 6 1941
4 Bedford A 5 2 1 2 5 1935
6 Golden Valley A 5 2 0 3 4 1948
5 Old Silhillians RC A 5 2 0 3 4 1931
2 GEC Coventry A 5 2 0 3 4 1923

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 6

Bromyard A 383 Lost to Golden Valley A 393
1 L. WEBB 98 1 N. HILL 100
2 I. DAMPNEY 97 2 T. RUSS 97
6 0 0 3 M. CLEWER 98
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 94 4 B. PARRY 98

GEC Coventry A 386 Lost to Old Silhillians RC A 388
1 K. HANCOCK 97 1 E, ASQUITH 98
2 P. LAWRENCE 99 2 J. HOLLOWAY 98
3 M. EYLES 93 3 M. DOBLE 97
4 G. ELVYHART 97 4 D. NEAL 95

WRA Halesowen A 390 Beat Bedford A 386
1 J. GROVE 99 1 N. J. DAY 100
2 M. BELLRINGER 97 2 A. GRIFFIN 95
3 P. LANGLEY 96 3 B. CHOWDHARY 97
4 G. MILLIGAN 98 4 J. MARCHANT 94

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

3 WRA Halesowen A 6 4 0 1 8 2331  

1 Bromyard A 6 3 1 2 7 2320
6 Golden Valley A 6 3 0 3 6 2341
5 Old Silhillians RC A 6 3 0 3 6 2319
4 Bedford A 6 2 1 3 5 2321
2 GEC Coventry A 6 2 0 4 4 2309

Top 5 averages
L. WEBB 99.2
N. J. DAY 99.0
P. LAWRENCE 98.8
N. HILL 98.7
J. GROVE 98.5

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 7

Bromyard A 387 Lost to Old Silhillians RC A 392
1 L. WEBB 99 1 E, ASQUITH 97
2 I. DAMPNEY 98 2 J. HOLLOWAY 100
3 G. S. POVEY 93 3 M. DOBLE 97
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 97 4 D. NEAL 98

GEC Coventry A 392 Beat Bedford A 391
1 K. HANCOCK 96 1 N. J. DAY 99
2 P. LAWRENCE 99 2 A. GRIFFIN 97
3 M. EYLES 99 3 B. CHOWDHARY 98
4 G. ELVYHART 98 4 J. MARCHANT 97

WRA Halesowen A 384 Lost to Golden Valley A 388
1 J. GROVE 98 1 N. HILL 99
2 M. BELLRINGER 94 2 T. RUSS 98
3 P. LANGLEY 97 3 M. CLEWER 97
4 G. MILLIGAN 95 4 B. PARRY 94

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

6 Golden Valley A 7 4 0 3 8 2729  

3 WRA Halesowen A 7 4 0 2 8 2715
5 Old Silhillians RC A 7 4 0 3 8 2711
1 Bromyard A 7 3 1 3 7 2707
2 GEC Coventry A 7 3 0 4 6 2701
4 Bedford A 7 2 1 4 5 2690

Top 5 averages
L. WEBB 99.1
N. J. DAY 99.0
P. LAWRENCE 98.9
N. HILL 98.7
J. GROVE 98.4

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 8

Bromyard A 386 Lost to Bedford A 392
1 L. WEBB 96 1 N. J. DAY 100
2 I. DAMPNEY 98 P rule 5.2.1 2 A. GRIFFIN 98
3 G. S. POVEY 94 3 B. CHOWDHARY 98
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 98 4 J. MARCHANT 96

GEC Coventry A 384 Lost to WRA Halesowen A 396
1 K. HANCOCK 94 1 J. GROVE 99
2 P. LAWRENCE 100 2 M. BELLRINGER 99
3 M. EYLES 95 3 P. LANGLEY 99
4 G. ELVYHART 95 4 G. MILLIGAN 99

Old Silhillians RC A 384 Lost to Golden Valley A 393
1 E, ASQUITH 94 1 N. HILL 100
2 J. HOLLOWAY 96 2 T. RUSS 98
3 M. DOBLE 98 3 M. CLEWER 98
4 D. NEAL 96 4 B. PARRY 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

1 Bromyard A 8 3 1 4 7 3093  

3 WRA Halesowen A 8 5 0 2 10 3111
4 Bedford A 8 3 1 4 7 2974
5 Old Silhillians RC A 8 4 0 4 8 3095
2 GEC Coventry A 8 3 0 5 6 3085
6 Golden Valley A 8 5 0 3 10 3122

Top 5 averages

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 9

Bromyard A 385 Lost to WRA Halesowen A 397
1 L. WEBB 99 1 J. GROVE 100
2 I. DAMPNEY 99 2 M. BELLRINGER 100
3 G. S. POVEY 94 3 P. LANGLEY 99
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 93 4 G. MILLIGAN 98

GEC Coventry A 386 Lost to Golden Valley A 389
1 K. HANCOCK 96 1 N. HILL 100
2 P. LAWRENCE 98 2 T. RUSS 97
3 M. EYLES 96 3 M. CLEWER 95
4 G. ELVYHART 96 4 B. PARRY 97

Bedford A 394 Beat Old Silhillians RC A 386
1 N. J. DAY 100 1 E, ASQUITH 98
2 A. GRIFFIN 99 2 J. HOLLOWAY 98
3 B. CHOWDHARY 96 3 M. DOBLE 95
4 J. MARCHANT 99 4 D. NEAL 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

6 Golden Valley A 9 6 0 3 12 3511  

2 GEC Coventry A 9 3 0 6 6 3471
5 Old Silhillians RC A 9 4 0 5 8 3481
4 Bedford A 9 4 1 4 9 3256
3 WRA Halesowen A 9 6 0 2 12 3508
1 Bromyard A 9 3 1 5 7 3478

Top 5 averages

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2016-17

Division 01 Round No: 10

Bromyard A 391 Beat GEC Coventry A 388
1 L. WEBB 99 1 K. HANCOCK 96
2 I. DAMPNEY 99 2 P. LAWRENCE 99
3 G. S. POVEY 96 3 M. EYLES 95
4 A. G. GRIMWADE 97 4 G. ELVYHART 98

WRA Halesowen A 393 Beat Old Silhillians RC A 392
1 J. GROVE 100 1 E, ASQUITH 98
2 M. BELLRINGER 99 2 J. HOLLOWAY 98
3 P. LANGLEY 96 3 M. DOBLE 98
4 G. MILLIGAN 98 4 D. NEAL 98

Bedford A 390 Beat Golden Valley A 388
1 N. J. DAY 98 1 N. HILL 99
2 A. GRIFFIN 99 2 T. RUSS 96
3 B. CHOWDHARY 96 3 M. CLEWER 98
4 J. MARCHANT 97 4 B. PARRY 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

3 WRA Halesowen A 10 7 0 2 14 3901  

1 Bromyard A 10 4 1 5 9 3869
4 Bedford A 10 5 1 4 11 3538
5 Old Silhillians RC A 10 4 0 6 8 3616
2 GEC Coventry A 10 3 0 7 6 3859
6 Golden Valley A 10 3 0 7 6 3899

Top 5 averages
N. J. DAY 99.1
N. HILL 99.0
P. LAWRENCE 98.9
L. WEBB 98.8
J. GROVE 98.8

M Stagg

Pts Agg
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